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Bokförda transaktioner

Datum Specifikation Belopp Saldo

Ingående saldo 2023-05-01 0

230506 Moms febr 2022 - mars 2022 -9 212 -9 212

230506 Moms april 2022 - juni 2022 11 315 2 103

230506 Moms juli 2022 - sept 2022 3 577 5 680

230506 Moms okt 2022 - dec 2022 10 193 15 873

230506 Korrigerad kostnadsränta -382 15 491

230506 Intäktsränta 25 15 516

230506 Korrigerad intäktsränta 50 15 566

230513 Moms jan 2023 - mars 2023 -15 610 -44

230603 Kostnadsränta -1 -45

230603 Intäktsränta 4 -41

230801 Moms april 2023 - juni 2023 1 587 1 546

230805 Kostnadsränta -1 1 545

230805 Intäktsränta 2 1 547

230902 Intäktsränta 3 1 550

231001 Intäktsränta 3 1 553

231104 Intäktsränta 3 1 556

231114 Moms juli 2023 - sept 2023 5 966 7 522

231202 Intäktsränta 10 7 532

240106 Intäktsränta 16 7 548

240203 Intäktsränta 13 7 561

240205 Moms okt 2023 - dec 2023 2 021 9 582

240302 Intäktsränta 15 9 597

240406 Intäktsränta 21 9 618

Utgående saldo 2024-04-30 9 618

Omfattar transaktionstyp: Alla fr.o.m. 2023-05-01 t.o.m. 2024-04-30, sorterade efter transaktionsdag.

https://sso.skatteverket.se/foretagorganisationer
https://sso.skatteverket.se/sk/ska/listaKtohavare.do
https://sso.skatteverket.se/sk/ska/sorteraBokfTrans.do?valdSortnyckel=datTrans
https://sso.skatteverket.se/sk/ska/sorteraBokfTrans.do?valdSortnyckel=datTrans
https://sso.skatteverket.se/sk/ska/sorteraBokfTrans.do?valdSortnyckel=transradText
https://sso.skatteverket.se/sk/ska/sorteraBokfTrans.do?valdSortnyckel=transradText
https://sso.skatteverket.se/sk/ska/sorteraBokfTrans.do?valdSortnyckel=transradText
https://sso.skatteverket.se/sk/ska/sorteraBokfTrans.do?valdSortnyckel=transradText
https://sso.skatteverket.se/sk/ska/sorteraBokfTrans.do?valdSortnyckel=belSkm
https://sso.skatteverket.se/sk/ska/sorteraBokfTrans.do?valdSortnyckel=belSkm

